-1-
Technical Data Sheets211.doc
TECHNICAL DATA SHEETS
DDyynnaammiicc  CCoonnvveeyyoorr
AAllll--MMeettaall  DDeetteeccttoorr
Detector Model: ACC7_ _
RReelliiaabbllee  DDeetteeccttiioonn  ooff  AALLLL  ttyyppeess  ooff  mmeettaall……
Steel Aluminum Copper Brass Stainless Steel

Ideal for inspecting tops, tails and sprues as they come off of molding machines and are fed to granulators.
Prevents large pieces of metal from entering into the granulator and causing extensive damage to the blades and
further contamination of the product stream.
-3-
Technical Data Sheets211.doc
PPaarrtt  NNuummbbeerrss  aanndd  LLiisstt  PPrriicciinngg
Model No. Module Size Crossbar Length
(A)
Belt Width
 (B)
Coil Size Price
 in Mm In mm In mm In mm US
n/a 4 102 4.0 102 4.68 119 n/a n/a n/a
n/a 6 152 6.0 152 6.68 170 n/a n/a n/a
MD.SL.DYNA.0008 8 203 7.93 202 8.62 219 7.87 200 $ Call
MD.SL.DYNA.0010 10 254 9.93 252 10.62 270 9.84 250 $ Call
MD.SL.DYNA.0012 12 305 11.93 303 12.62 321 11.81 300 $ Call
MD.SL.DYNA.0014 14 356 13.93 354 14.62 371 13.77 350 $ Call
MD.SL.DYNA.0016 16 406 15.87 403 16.56 421 15.74 400 $ Call
MD.SL.DYNA.0018 18 457 17.87 454 18.56 471 17.71 450 $ Call
MD.SL.DYNA.0020 20 508 19.87 505 20.56 522 19.68 500 $ Call
MD.SL.DYNA.0022 22 559 21.87 556 22.56 573 21.65 550 $ Call
MD.SL.DYNA.0024 24 610 23.87 606 24.56 624 23.62 600 $ Call
MD.SL.DYNA.0026 26 660 25.87 657 26.56 675 25.59 650 $ Call
MD.SL.DYNA.0028 28 711 27.87 708 28.56 725 27.55 700 $ Call
MD.SL.DYNA.0030 30 762 29.87 759 30.56 776 29.52 750 $ Call
MD.SL.DYNA.0036 36 914 35.87 911 36.56 929 35.43 900 $ Call
n/a 42 1067 41.87 1064 42.56 1081 n/a n/a n/a
n/a 48 1219 47.87 1216 48.56 1233 n/a n/a n/a
n/a 54 1372 53.87 1368 54.56 1386 n/a n/a n/a
n/a 60 1524 59.87 1521 60.56 1538 n/a n/a n/a